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*Complimentary ticket is for the same game in the same price point as your group booking. **Complimentary tickets are lower bowl endzone tickets for a value or best value 
Toronto Raptors 2012-13 regular season game. Location and game to be determined by Toronto Raptors Basketball Club.  Single ticket pricing based on lowest possible dynamic 

ticket price for one (1) ticket plus all applicable single ticket fees. Ticket prices and game classifications are subject to change at the discretion of the Toronto Raptors. 

RAPTORS BASKETBALL.         LIVING THE GAME.

ATTENTION TEACHERS!

  Receive one complimentary ticket with your
	 group booking of 30 or more* 

  Book Before October 31ST and receive a 
complimentary pair of lower bowl tickets**

  Book now!  Prices go up January 15TH

  Receive group leader benefits and rewards!
     Visit raptors.com/groups for details.

  Get your School’s name on the 
Raptors video board
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          Endzone (East or West)	 $81.25	 $57.OO	 $68.25	 $46.OO
          Balcony Prime 2	 $56.25	 $36.OO	 $35.00	 $24.OO
          Balcony 1	 $35.00	 $24.OO	 $25.00	 $16.OO
          Balcony 2	 $30.00	 $20.OO	 $24.00	 $15.OO
          Balcony Endzone	 $33.00	 $23.OO	 $25.00	 $16.OO
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Day Date Opponent Time class

Wed Oct 31          Indiana 7PM Value

Mon Nov 12          Utah 7PM Best Value

Wed Dec 12          Brooklyn 7PM Value

Wed Dec 19          Detroit 7PM Value

Wed Jan 9          Philadelphia 7PM Best Value

Wed Jan 16          Chicago 7PM Value

Mon Jan 28          Golden State 7PM Best Value

Tues Feb 12          Denver 7PM Best Value

Wed Feb 20          Memphis 7PM Best Value

Mon Feb 25          Washington 7PM Best Value

Wed Mar 27          Atlanta 7PM Best Value

Wed Apr 3          Washington 7PM Best Value

T O  B O O K  Y O U R  G R O U P  O U T I N G  C O N T A C T 
Maria-Anna Piorkowska 416-815-5937 

OR Maria-Anna.Piorkowska@mlse.com      


